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Choose between:

40z cheeseburger

Falafel burger

Southern fried chicken burger
Mom’s hot dog

Served with fries

And
Strawberry, vanilla and chocolate ice cream
or

Fruit salad

Available for under 16 years old

Gourmet burger with mature cheddar cheese
and our signature burger sauce

Spicy chicken burger

All of the above served in a brioche bun with fries
oven dried tomatoes and cress

Beetroot burger, pickled red cabbage, caulinaise
served in a pretzel bun with fries and
oven dried tomatoes and cress (VE)

Char-grilled steak, fries, oven dried tomatoes
and cress

Pan roasted sea bass, caramelised spiced
cauliflower purée, roasted potatoes,
artichokes and samphire*

Avocado salad
Fries

Artisan bread

Please ask a waiter for our dessert options

*Qur fish dishes are from sustainable sources
(VE) vegan (V) vegetarian

19.00

19.00

18.00

29.00

21.00

5.50
5.00
1.50

If you would like to know about the allergens in our food then please ask a member of our team.

An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



